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                                      Олимпийский Спорткомплекс Шамахы 
 
 

Регион Тренер Вид 
гимнастики 

Понедель
ник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскрес

енье 

Шамахы Татьяна 
Белова 

Художественная 
гимнастика и 

Гимнастика для 
всех 

    

 
12:00-
15:00 

12:00-
15:00 

 
 

 


